PDU Bar with 8 Individual Contacts
PDU08-10A
 19" or vertical 1U standard PDU socket
 Lightning Protection and fused
 Aluminum Alloy Housing
 Flexible and convenient installation
Specification
Items Description
Model     PDU08-10A
Rated voltage 125VAC 50/60Hz
Rated current 10A
Rated load   2500W
Input voltage 110VAC 50/60Hz
Number of sockets 8
Cable length 1.8 meter
Socket type  USA type (NEMA5-15P)
Type of plug VDE16A plug with UL
Color Black
Items Description
Material Aluminum Alloy
Size 19" or vertical 1U
Method of
application-mounting
Portable type
Type of connections Welded-solder
Installation Method